2UBUUSUUP @PSNOPESNRPULLELD UQGUSPUL UYULTEURU
HAINMOHAJDBDHAS AKAAEMMUSA HAYK APMEHMUNMN
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCE OF ARMENIA

ISSN 0321-1339

QEUGNF33GED
O KJ AJBI

REEFORTS

Epesan Cpluwl Yerevan



































































































































































































































































































	000000
	xmb
	bov
	7
	15
	23
	31
	38
	44
	52
	59
	69
	76
	81
	88
	93

